


Serving more than 5 million visitors annually, The Metropolitan
Museum of Art is renowned not only for its incomparable collection, but
its unique locations: the grand landmarked building at Fifth Avenue and
Central Park and The Met Cloisters and gardens in Fort Tryon Park.

The Met is available for afterhours entertaining, providing exclusive
event opportunities and private access to its exhibitions and permanent
collection where over 5,000 years of art lives.

Please contact the Office of Special Events at 212-570-3773 or
specialevents@metmuseum.org for further information and to discuss
your event in more detail. We look forward to planning your special
evening here at The Met!
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The Temple of Dendur Reception Dinner

— Corporate Patron Program — Upto 800 guests — Up to 550 guests
Membership Level: — 6:30-8:30 pm — 6:30-10:30 pm
Director’s Circle ($60,000) — Operational fee from $56,500 — Operational fee from $75,000
— Administrative fee $30 per guest — Administrative fee $40 per guest
— Beverage Package fee starting — Beverage Package fee starting
at $45 per guest at $85 per guest
— Includes optional gallery viewing — Includes optional gallery viewing
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Great Hall Reception Including Balcony

— Corporate Patron Program — Up to 750 guests — Up to 1,000 guests
Membership Level: — 6:30-8:30 pm — 6:30-8:30 pm
Leader ($35,000) — Operational fee from $49,500 — Operational fee from $67,000
— Administrative fee $30 per guest — Administrative fee $30 per guest
— Beverage Package fee starting — Beverage Package fee starting
at $45 per guest at $45 per guest
— Includes optional gallery viewing — Includes optional gallery viewing




Carroll and Milton Petrie
European Sculpture Court

— Corporate Patron Program
Membership Level:
Leader ($35,000)

Reception

— Up to 400 guests

— 6:30-8:30 pm

— Operational fee from $54,000

— Administrative fee $30 per guest

— Beverage Package fee starting
at $45 per guest

— Includes optional gallery viewing

Dinner

— Up to 200 guests

— 6:30-10:30 pm

— Operational fee from $72,500

— Administrative fee $40 per guest

— Beverage Package fee starting
at $85 per guest

— Includes optional gallery viewing




The Charles Engelhard Reception Dinner
Court in the American Wing

— Corporate Patron Program — Up to 400 guests — Up to 220 guests
Membership Level: — 6:30-8:30 pm — 6:30-10:30 pm
Director’s Circle ($60,000) — Operational fee from $56,500 — Operational fee from $75,000
— Administrative fee $30 per guest — Administrative fee $40 per guest
— Beverage Package fee starting — Beverage Package fee starting
at $45 per guest at $85 per guest
— Includes optional gallery viewing — Includes optional gallery viewing
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Iris and B. Gerald Reception Dinner
Cantor Roof Garden

— Corporate Patron Program — 6:30-8:30 pm — 6:30-10:30 pm

Membership Level: Leader ($35,000) — Operational fee from $54,000 — Operational fee from $72,500

— Administrative fee $30 per guest — Administrative fee $40 per guest

— Available Spring through Fall — Beverage Package fee starting — Beverage Package fee starting
— Capacity varies, dependent on exhibition at $45 per guest at $85 per guest
— Weather permitting, the rain location would ~ — Includes optional gallery viewing — Includes optional gallery viewing

be the Carroll and Milton Petrie European

Sculpture Court




The Met Cloisters

— Corporate Patron Program Summer Season
Membership Level: — Reception: Up to 200 guests
Leader ($35,000) — Dinner: Up to 100 guests

Winter Season
— Reception: Up to 400 guests
— Dinner: Up to 250 guests

Reception

— 6:30-8:30 pm

— Operational fee from $47,000

— Administrative fee $30 per guest
— Beverage Package fee starting

at $45 per guest
— Includes optional gallery

viewing

Dinner

— 6:30-10:30 pm
— Operational fee from $65,500
— Administrative fee $40 per guest
— Beverage Package fee starting
at $85 per guest
— Includes optional gallery
viewing




Multiple Space Reception + Dinner Option #1 Multiple Space Reception + Dinner Option #2

— Corporate Patron Program — Corporate Patron Program
Membership Level: Chairman’s Circle ($100,000) Membership Level: Chairman’s Circle ($100,000)

— Upto 770 guests — Up to 970 guests
— 6:30-10:30 pm — 6:30-10:30 pm
— Reception in the Great Hall — Reception in the Great Hall + Great Hall Balcony
— Dinner in The Temple of Dendur + — Dinner in The Temple of Dendur +
The Charles Engelhard Court in the American Wing The Charles Engelhard Court in the American Wing+
— Operational fee from $149,500 Carroll and Milton Petrie European Sculpture Court
— Administrative fee $40 per guest — Operational fee from $228,000
— Beverage Package fee starting at $85 per guest — Administrative fee $40 per guest
— Includes optional gallery viewing — Beverage Package fee starting at $85 per guest
— Includes optional gallery viewing




After-Party Great Hall Including Balcony

Only available following a — Up to 750 guests — Up t0 1,000 guests
reception and dinner — 10:30-11:30 pm — 10:30-11:30 pm
— Operational fee from $17,500 — Operational fee from $23,000

— Beverage Package fee starting — Beverage Package fee starting
at $15 per guest at $15 per guest




Approved Vendors

*Client contracts with
vendors directly.
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Approved Caterers

Abigail Kirsch

Jen Schepps

212-517-5998
jennifer.schepps@abigailkirsch.com

Bon Appétit

Jennifer Day

212-570-3819
jennifer.day@cafebonappetit.com

Cloud Catering

Will Keh

917-207-2999
will@cloudcateringny.com

Creative Edge
Karen Hillburn
646-664-4378
karen@creativeedgeparties.com

CxRA

Kayla Castellano
347-501-1866
kcastellano@cxra.com

Glorious Food
Cora Preston
212-628-2320
cpreston@gloriousfood.com

Great Performances

Linda Abbey

212-337-6069
linda.abbey@greatperformances.com

Olivier Cheng Catering and Events
Olivier Cheng

212-625-3151

olivier@ocnyc.com

Peter Callahan Catering
Peter Callahan
212-327-M44
info@petercallahan.com

Pinch Food Design

Alexa Babbin

212-244-7000
alexa@pinchfooddesign.com

Rhubarb Hospitality Collection
Will Joseph

617- 331-1977

will joseph@rhchospitality.com

Union Square Events

Barbara Roan

646-522-4707
broan@unionsquareevents.com

Approved Audio Visual
and Lighting

Frost Productions

Jay Ryan

212-751-0223
JayR@frostproductions.biz

L&M Sound & Light
Richard Tatum
347-489-9182
richard@Imsound.com

R80 Productions
Mun Kong
917-682-0267
mun@r80pro.com

Approved Décor

Van Vliet & Trap

Remco Van Vliet
212-352-3385
events@vanvlietandtrap.com

David Beahm Experiences
David Ascano
212-279-1344
dj@davidbeahm.com

David Stark Design and
Production

David Stark

718-534-6777
david@davidstarkdesign.com

Lewis Miller Design

Lewis Miller

206-614-2734
lewis@lewismillerdesign.com

Raul Avila Inc.

Ashley Duch
212-242-7673
ashley@raulavilainc.com

The Style Marc

Marc Wilson
212-666-2537
marc@thestylemarc.com

Van Wyck & Van Wyck
Lisa Wilson
212-675-8601
lisa@vanwyck.net





